Student Name: Date:

Tracking A Shark: Map

Monomoy



Recelver Data

Name of Shark Receiver Location Date

Marianne
Gillie
Jameson
Gillie
Mara
Dolores
Dolores
Marianne
Jameson
Mara
Gillie
Gillie
Mara
Gillie
Jameson
Mara
Dolores
Jameson
Jameson
Dolores
Mara
Marianne
Jameson
Mara
Gillie
Mara

Monomoy Point
Monomoy Point
Nauset Beach
Shark Cove
Race Point
Nauset Beach
Shark Cove
Monomoy Point
Shark Cove
Race Point
Nauset Beach
Race Point
Race Point
Nauset Beach
Monomoy Point
Plymouth
Nauset Beach
Monomoy Point
Race Point
Nauset Beach
Shark Cove
Shark Cove
Monomoy Point
Race Point
Nauset Beach
Race Point

7/4/18
7/7/18
7/7/18
7/10/18
7/10/18
7/12/18
T7/17/18
7/18/18
7/22/18
7/22/18
7/22/18
7/23/18
7/24/18
7/24/18
7/24/18
7/25/18
7/25/18
7/27/18
7/28/18
7/30/18
8/1/18
8/24/18
8/26/18
8/26/18
8/28/18
8/29/18



